Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. ++49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

- +UB upper 4 axes active
- GND lower 4 axes active
Order guide
Designation Part No.
Cable 6m PRG 108/44.1-7/60, 6000 500 37429
Cable, 300mm, S12 connector PRG 108/44.1-7/60-300-S12 501 02519
Tables
TK … = adhesive
TKS … = screw type
Tape 4 = adhesive
Reflectors Operating
range
1 TK(S) 100x100 0.1 … 2.8m
2 TK(S) 50x100 0.1 … 1.5m
3 TK(S) 30x50 0.1 … 1.5m
4 Tape 4 0.1 … 1.0m
1 0,1 2.8 3.0
2 0,1 1.5 1.8
3 0,1 1.5 1.8
4 0,1 1.0 1.3
Operating range [m]
Typ. operating range limit [m]
Diagrams
Distance [mm]
R
es
ol
ut
io
n
[m
m
]
Tape
reflector Reflector
Remarks
The sensor switches on
upon interruption of any
one or more light axes.
Working range from
approx. 100mm in front of
sensor
(depends on reflector)
PRG 108